Roanoke College Poll

October 30, 2013 Gubernatorial Election

Cuccinelli McAuliffe Sarvis
Male 32% 46% 10%
Female 29% 46% 8%
White 38% 40% 8%
African-American 3% 71% 11%
High school or less 34% 43% 4%
Some college/Assoc. 32% 41% 10%
B.A. or higher 29% 49% 10%
18-29 years old 26% 40% 15%
30-44 28% 45% 10%
45-64 32% 47% 9%
65 or older 34% 48% 4%
$35,000 or less 26% 41% 12%
$35,001-$75,000 28% 43% 12%
$75,001 or more 30% 53% 5%
Liberal 4% 76% 12%
Moderate 19% 54% 9%
Conservative 69% 16% 6%
Democrat 1% 81% 6%
Republican 77% 6% 1%
Independent 29% 45% 13%
Agree w/ Tea Party 74% 5% 10%
Disagree w/ Tea Party | 8% 72% 8%
Southwest VA 36% 37% 10%
Southside 29% 37% 12%
Shen. Valley 38% 39% 3%
Richmond/Central VA 30% 37% 15%
Northern VA 30% 58% 6%
Tidewater 27% 48% 9%




